
Dart Amigos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Cillo Nicola (15/461) 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10

Discenza Alessandro (15/641) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 6

Ricci Gianmarco (15/554) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palladino  Giacomo  (15/640) 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6

Cordisco Giuseppe (15/568) 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4

Iammarone Alessandro (15/328) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Cillo Nicola 15/461 30 63 2,10

Discenza Alessandro 15/641 28 46 1,64

Ricci Gianmarco 15/554 16 40 2,50

Palladino  Giacomo 15/640 26 40 1,54

Cordisco Giuseppe 15/568 26 36 1,38

Iammarone Alessandro 15/328 2 4 2,00

The Bears

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Panichella Antonio (15/680) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 2

Mignogna Davide (15/358) 3 9 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 4 3 4 2 5

Panichella Salvatore (15/681) 2 5 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6

Basile Marcello (15/677) 1 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 7 2 2 2 2

Di Florio Tony  (15/725) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 7

Lella Antonio (15/678) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Venditti Fabrizio (15/124) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tronca Matteo (15/679) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mimmo Daniele (15/682) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panichella Antonio 15/680 28 56 2,00

Mignogna Davide 15/358 23 46 2,00

Panichella Salvatore 15/681 25 44 1,76

Basile Marcello 15/677 16 27 1,69

Di Florio Tony 15/725 15 24 1,60

Lella Antonio 15/678 10 18 1,80

Venditti Fabrizio 15/124 4 9 2,25

Tronca Matteo 15/679 2 3 1,50

Mimmo Daniele 15/682 5 3 0,60

La Pteca Casalciprano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carovillano Fabrizio (15/667) 2 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 5 0 0 3 5

Battista Anthony (15/663) 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9

Scapillati Samuele (15/500) 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 4

Valente Graziano (15/668) 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 3 5

Rossi Lorenzo (15/664) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Simonelli Alex (15/661) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Angelo (15/666) 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0

Valente Luca (15/662) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Lombardi Jessica (15/665) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carovillano Fabrizio 15/667 19 30 1,58

Battista Anthony 15/663 18 22 1,22

Scapillati Samuele 15/500 21 22 1,05

Valente Graziano 15/668 17 21 1,24

Rossi Lorenzo 15/664 12 16 1,33

Simonelli Alex 15/661 14 10 0,71

Rossi Angelo 15/666 13 6 0,46

Valente Luca 15/662 5 2 0,40

Lombardi Jessica 15/665 9 2 0,22



SG Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciocca Adriano (15/023) 3 8 2 6 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0

Lombardi Luca (15/061) 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 6 0 0 2 2 4 10 3 9 3 5 0 0

Liberanome Valentino (15/059) 4 6 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 3 6 3 5 0 0

Ianiri Cristian (15/055) 3 5 3 8 4 10 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0

Fiorella Giorgio (15/642) 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ziccardi Rudy (15/329) 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

Manocchio Chiara (15/711) 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alfonso Cristian (15/056) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Benvenuto Angelo (15/042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciocca Adriano 15/023 27 65 2,41

Lombardi Luca 15/061 22 44 2,00

Liberanome Valentino 15/059 20 35 1,75

Ianiri Cristian 15/055 19 34 1,79

Fiorella Giorgio 15/642 11 9 0,82

Ziccardi Rudy 15/329 11 6 0,55

Manocchio Chiara 15/711 10 5 0,50

D'Alfonso Cristian 15/056 8 3 0,38

Benvenuto Angelo 15/042 0 0 0,00

Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 9

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 7

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Moffa Alfonso (15/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0

Simonelli Mercurio (15/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capozza Francesco 15/202 32 62 1,94

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 32 45 1,41

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 32 41 1,28

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 16 16 1,00

Moffa Alfonso 15/489 8 5 0,62

Simonelli Mercurio 15/334 0 0 0,00


